53ER26-10 FLORIDA LOTTO® Love Bonus Play. 

(1) General Bonus Play Description. 

(a) Bonus Play Period: January 30 - February 28, 2026, 

dates inclusive.  

(b) Participating Game: FLORIDA LOTTO.  

(c) Prizes Available: Coupons for $208 (Cost to purchase 

one hundred and four (104) FLORIDA LOTTO Advance Play 

Draws). 

(2) How to Earn a Chance for a Coupon. 

(a) Players who purchase fifty-two (52) FLORIDA 

LOTTO Advance Play draws will have a chance to be awarded 

a Coupon for a $208 cash prize, which covers the cost for the 

purchase of one hundred and four (104) FLORIDA LOTTO 

Advance Play draws. 

(b) FLORIDA LOTTO costs $2 per play. Players must 

purchase all fifty-two (52) Advance Plays in a single purchase 

to qualify for a chance to be awarded a Coupon. 

(c) A “Nth” generation process, across all purchases state-